
20 grundstoffer Navn:_____________________   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.6.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Berkelium  Na (11)

B Scandium  Ga (31)

C Gadolinium  B (5)

D Ruthenium  Ra (88)

E Gallium  Bk (97)

F Kviksølv  Te (52)

G Radium  Hg (80)

H Bly  Si (14)

I Rhenium  Gd (64)

J Bor  Sc (21)

K Silicium  Ru (44)

L Guld  Kr (36)

M Meitnerium  Au (79)

N Titan  Re (75)

O Oxygen  Zr (40)

P Zirconium  O (8)

Q Mangan  Pb (82)

R Krypton  Ti (22)

S Natrium  Mn (25)

T Tellur  Mt (109)



20 grundstoffer Lærer:____________   Dato:______   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.6.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Berkelium S Na (11)

B Scandium E Ga (31)

C Gadolinium J B (5)

D Ruthenium G Ra (88)

E Gallium A Bk (97)

F Kviksølv T Te (52)

G Radium F Hg (80)

H Bly K Si (14)

I Rhenium C Gd (64)

J Bor B Sc (21)

K Silicium D Ru (44)

L Guld R Kr (36)

M Meitnerium L Au (79)

N Titan I Re (75)

O Oxygen P Zr (40)

P Zirconium O O (8)

Q Mangan H Pb (82)

R Krypton N Ti (22)

S Natrium Q Mn (25)

T Tellur M Mt (109)


